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PIGTAIL SM 9/125, SC/UPC SM G657A
1,5M

Numer katalogowy 12403

Kod producenta PG-SCU-SM657A-1

Kod EAN 5902560361889

Typ złącza SC/UPC

Długość 1M

Opis produktu
 

PIGTAIL SM 9/125, SC/UPC SM G657A 1,5M
Model: PG-SCU-SM657A-1
Długość: 1M
Typ złącza: SC/UPC
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